
ITEM ITEM NAME ITEM NAME SPECIFICATION
QUANTI

TY

BOLT M10*35 4

WASHER M10 8

LOCK NUT M10 4

BOLT M10*25 4

WASHER M10 8

LOCK NUT M10 4

BOLT M10*45 4

WASHER M10 8

LOCK NUT M10 4

DOUBLE STRAIGHT 
SLIDE

DECK TROUGH

SQUARE DECK



90 fastener 2

BOLT M8*30 2

BOLT M8*20 2

SPRING 

WASHER M8 2

WASHER M8 2

BOLT M10*25 3

WASHER M10 6

LOCK NUT M10 3

FASTENER 2

BOLT M8*30 2

BOLT M10*25 4

WASHER M10 8

GUARDRAIL 

90cm STAIR 

SUPPORT FEET 

DOUBLE EXIST 

PANEL



LOCK NUT M10 4

BOLT M10*25 8

WASHER M10 16

LOCK NUT M10 8

GUARDRAIL 

90cm STAIR  

HANDRAIL



DOUBLE 

STRAIGHT SLIDE 

CONNECT WITH 

DECK

PICTURE MARK

DECK TROUGH 

connect with  DECK

   DECK CONNECT 

WITH POST

1
2

3

01

02

02

03

3

2

2

1



 PAIR

  PAIR

GUARDRAIL 

CONNECT WITH 

POST AND DECK

90cm STAIR    

CONNECT WITH 

DECK

support fear  

connect with double 

straight slide

DECK TROUGH 

connect with  DECK

1

1

2

1
2

3

3

2

4

1



GUARDRAIL 

CONNECT WITH 

POST AND DECK

90cm STAIR 

HANDRAIL 

CONNECT WITH 

THE GUARDRAIL

2
13

1
2

3




































































































































































